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02-09 August 2025

7 Laghi Kart - International Circuit, Castelletto di Branduzzo, Italy
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Surname

Bengtsson
ott
Maglinger
Yip Tik Wa
Marzolf

Hof
Shackelford
Della Noce

S oo WN R

COMPETITOR —----——=====——————————

Name

Mattias
Winfried
Bradley
Franco
Dominique
Mathias
Buck
Lorenzo

License
number

S45-6
FSR-D005
USA-859
CHNHK-11
F 76
FSR-D032
USA-76
I-308

H 3,5 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after final races

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300 1:33,46
400 1:32,58
225 1:34,59
127 1:46,31
169 1:38,21

25
96 2:15,45
-ne-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:29,12
300 1:33,96
169 1:35,35
225 1:34,77
25

25 0:19,30
25

-ne-

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:29,22
169 1:41,86
300 1:31,20
127 1:41,88
225 1:40,32
-ne-
-dns-
—ne-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms
169 1:32,89
300 1:30,73
400 1:28,58
127 1:36,44
96 1:41,99
225 1:32,82
_dns_
-ne-

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1269
1169
1094
606
515
275
121

-nc-
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H 3,5 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races
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Surname

Bengtsson
Della Noce
Hof

Marzolf

ott
Shackelford
Maglinger
Yip Tik Wa
Hof

Sparr

ott

Folkson (J)
Agafonov
Weingartner
Oger
Venheim
Lecacheur
Ponzio
Twaits Jr
Godela (J)
Willimsky
Grangier
Oberg
Weingartner

COMPETITOR ——=---=--——==———-—————-

Name

Mattias
Lorenzo
Mathias
Dominique
Winfried
Buck
Bradley
Franco
Julius
Niklas
Giuliano
Miha
Roman
Jonas
Patrick
Dag
Nathan
Maurizio
Doug
Wiktor
Dennis
Dominique
Lennart
Juirgen

License
number

S45-6
I-308
FSR-D032
F 76
FSR-D005
USA-76
USA-859
CHNHK-11
FSR-D035
S21-80
FSR-D004
SLO-028
MiniCraftl
FSR-D067
F 38
N-933

F 08
I-13
USA-114
POL-103F
FSR-D018
6770051
S45-11
FSR-D010

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:46,51
400 1:28,45
400 1:42,25
25  0:17,27
300 1:36,63
25 0:55,37
300 1:51,26
225 1:45,79
169 1:56,11
225 1:53,44
127  3:59,17
169 2:02,58
—ne-
300 1:47,02
225 1:51,29
169 1:52,84
25 0:51,32
—ne-
DSQ
127 1:58,80
25 0:44,37
—ne-
25
—ne-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points

300

400
400
300
400
300

25
225
169
169
225

225

127

169
127

m

1:
_dns_
1:

1
1
1
1

N R R

1:
-ne-
1:
-ne-
2:
-nec-
2:
2:
-nec-
-nec-
-ne-
-ne-
-dns—

time
s ms

41,54

39,74

134,12
134,69
134,06
138,61

148,93
:50,09
:59,00

54,70

46,15

02,17

03,47
08,31

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time
m s ms
300 1:28,64
400 1:23,79
225 1:41,21
300 1:34,61
400 1:31,55
169 1:48,36

-ne-
225 1:36,77
225 2:20,95
127 1:55,21
127 1:57,60
169 1:47,10
400 2:01,85

-ne-
300 2:05,29

-ne-

25
25 1:33,92
25 0:52,69
25 0:54,52
25

25 1:17,09

-ne-

-ne-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points

225 1:34,20
400 1:27,29
169 2:28,05
300 1:48,30
_dns_
400 1:33,51
300 1:29,46
400 1:29,31
225 2:03,73
300 1:47,90
225 1:52,60
25
169 2:06,08
25 1:03,60
-ne-
-ne-
169 2:23,00
_dns_
-ne-
-ne-
-ne-
-ne-
_dns_
-ne-

time
m s ms

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1225
1200
1194
1025
1000
994
900
875
844
821
648
588
569
550
525
296
219
194
152
152
50
25
25
-nc-
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Surname

Maglinger
Agafonov
Bengtsson
Hof

Yip Tik Wa
Sparr

Hof
Bervoets

0w J o U1 WN K

COMPETITOR —----——=====——————————

Name

Bradley
Roman
Mattias
Julius
Franco
Niklas
Mathias
Aad

License
number

USA-859
MiniCraftl
S45-6
FSR-D035
CHNHK-11
S21-80
FSR-D032
NL-22

H 7,5 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after final races

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

225 1:27,14
300 1:26,20
400 1:25,03
169 1:37,02
127 1:39,04
25 0:17,94

25 0:16,88

-ne-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:23,71
225 1:34,72
127 1:39,88
25 1:02,25

300 1:34,12
169 1:36,66
96 1:47,80

_dns_

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:25,64
300 1:29,48
225 1:30,77
169 1:32,66
127 1:37,59
25 0:55,47

96 2:01,66

-ne-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

25
25 0:47,81
25

400 1:39,31
25 0:19,90
300 1:56,09
225 3:38,21
25 0:30,24

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1050
850
777
763
579
519
442

25
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H 7,5 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races
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Surname

Hof
Bervoets
Hof
Bengtsson
Maglinger
Agafonov
Sparr

Yip Tik Wa
Marzolf
Ball

Oger
Shackelford
Caillet
ott
Theilmann
Lundgren
Peneau
Gartne
Vaire
Anger
Duchinski

COMPETITOR ——=---=--——==———-—————-

Name

Julius
Aad
Mathias
Mattias
Bradley
Roman
Niklas
Franco
Dominique
Mike
Patrick
Buck
Samuel
Winfried
Jan
Frode
Alain
Mikael
Jeremy
Pascal
Maciej

License
number

FSR-D035
NL-22
FSR-D032
S45-6
USA-859
MiniCraftl
S21-80
CHNHK-11
F 76
UsSAa-171
F 38
USA-76

F 163
FSR-D005
FSR-D007
N-431

F 39
S37-20
14863326
F 150
POL-417F

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300 1:35,56
400 1:59,40

_dns_

—ne-
400 1:26,07
300 2:10,32
225 1:43,20
169 1:43,39
25 0:49,05
300 1:27,19

—ne-
25 1:11,02
25 0:34,38
400 1:32,46
225 1:39,06
25 1:00,55

—ne-

—ne-

—ne-

DSQ

—ne-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:32,98
300 1:40,04
400 1:23,61
400 1:30,72
300 1:24,40
—ne-
300 1:34,18
225 1:43,99
225 1:30,15
169 1:38,13
169 1:44,36
25
225 1:34,75
DSQ
_dns_
25
25  0:33,25
—ne-
_dns_
_dns_
—ne-

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m S ms
300 1:28,32
169  1:45,20
300 1:32,99
400 1:26,12
400 1:23,61
300 1:23,86
169 1:32,09
127 1:35,53
225 1:27,41
225 1:31,04
169 1:30,39
400 1:22,01
225 1:35,11
—ne-
25 1:02,94
—ne-
127  2:00,41
—ne-
—ne-
_dns_
_dns_

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:26,13
300 1:55,68
400 1:28,24
300 1:27,75
_dns_
400 1:23,96
169 1:35,59
225 1:33,12
225 1:29,30
—ne-
300 1:28,09
25 0:25,88
—ne-
—ne-
25 0:38,91
169 2:48,53
25 1:15,47
25 0:45,07
25
-dns-
-dns-

---- RESULT ---

Amount
of points

1400
1169
1100
1100
1100
1000
863
746
700
694
638
475
475
400
275
219
177
25
25
-nc-
-nc-
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Surname

Twaits Jr
Hof
Hof
Agafonov
Ball
ott
Duchinski
Willimsky

0w J o U1 WN K

COMPETITOR —----——=====——————————

Name

Doug
Christian
Mathias
Roman
Mike
Giuliano
Maciej
Dennis

License
number

USA-114
FSR-D034
FSR-D032
MiniCraftl
UsSAa-171
FSR-D004
POL-417F
FSR-D018

H 15 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after final races

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms
300 1:27,72
225 1:29,35
127 1:47,17
25 0:37,70
400 1:25,40
25

169 1:39,00
25 1:11,72

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:25,63
300 1:33,28
-ne-

25
25 0:23,43
225 1:44,99
DSQ
-ne-

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:18,73

300 1:21,31

225 1:24,98

25

-ne-
-ne-

25 0:44,13
-dns-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms
127 1:28,92
300 1:17,06
225 1:20,95
400 1:13,46
25 0:54,42
169 1:27,07
_dns_
_dns_

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1227
1125
577
475
450
419
194
25
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H 15 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification

Surname

Ball
Twaits Jr
Agafonov
Hof
Duchinski
Hof

ott
Willimsky
Lundgren
Theilmann
Dall'oro
Caillet
Weingartner
Hof
Sandaker
Anger
Almarola
Lofqvist

COMPETITOR --------

Name

Mike

Doug
Roman
Mathias
Maciej
Christian
Giuliano
Dennis
Frode

Jan
Gianluigi
Samuel
Jonas
Joachim
Roger
Pascal
Ralph
Antony

License
number

UsSAa-171
USA-114
MiniCraftl
FSR-D032
POL-417F
FSR-D034
FSR-D004
FSR-D018
N-431
FSR-D007
I-36

F 163
FSR-D067
FSR-D031
N-173

F 150
USA-929
S21-50

after qualifying races

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving

of points

300
400

25
400
300
400
225
169
225
300
225

25

25
25

time
m s ms
:19,69
:17,92
140,20
:18,92
129,32
:23,04
134,41
:08,53
:27,06
129,06
146,93
142,14
—ne-

0:21,80

1:24,22
—ne-

F B NNKHRREKBOHKRER

o

—ne-
-dns-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving

of points

400
300
400
400
225
300
300
169
127

169
225
225
169

25

time
m s ms
1:21,41
1:26,23
1:14,53
1:24,32
1:38,58
1:25,75
1:32,75
1:48,37
2:03,54

—ne-
1:59,29
1:34,94
1:36,91
1:39,47

-dns-
-dns-
_dns_

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving

of points

400
400
400
300
300
300
225
169

25
225
25

time
m s ms
1:21,23
1:23,40
1:17,90
1:33,46
1:43,07
1:21,66
1:34,28
1:43,90
—ne-
0:27,33
1:51,95

_dns_

-nc-
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-

-nc-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving

of points

400
400
400

25
300

169
225
300
300

25

time
m s ms
1:15,53
1:23,91
1:19,26
0:40,66
1:36,87
—ne-
2:06,85
1:51,80
1:50,76
1:55,35
—ne-
0:42,22
_dns_

—ne-
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1500
1500
1225
1125
1125
1000
919
732
652
625
619
300
225
194
50
-nc-
-nc-

-nc-
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Surname

Twaits Jr
Skistad

de Roo

Hof

Della Noce
Hof
Venheim

S oo WN R

Taccarini

COMPETITOR —----——=====——————————

Name

Doug
Hendrick S.
Julius
Mathias
Ivano
Joachim
Dag

Bruno

License
number

USA-114
N-203
DMF19
FSR-D032
I-308
FSR-D031
N-933
I-505

H 27 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after final races

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms
300 1:25,27
225 1:27,76
169 1:33,00
25 0:19,00
400 1:18,73
127 1:39,71
-ne-
-ne-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:26,60
DSQ
25 0:58,89
25
25 0:41,42
25 1:00,22
25
DSQ

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

300 1:29,95
400 1:25,00
225 1:36,74
25 1:11,50
-nc-
-dns-
—ne-
—ne-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

169 1:39,44
225 1:37,37
300 1:27,38
400 1:25,42
-nc-
-dns-
-dns-
-dns-

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1169
850
719
475
425
152

25
-ne-
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H 27 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races
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Surname

Della Noce
Twaits Jr
Skistad
Venheim
de Roo
Taccarini
Hof

Hof
Marrazzo
Hof
Saltykov
Almarola
Bergmanis
Kalara
Smidt
Belletti
Shackelford
Tjugen
Lander
Caillet
Verbeck
van Oostende
Sandaker
Dall'oro
Kiss
Lundgren
Bengtsson
Gartne

COMPETITOR

Name

Ivano
Doug
Hendrick S.
Dag
Julius
Bruno
Mathias
Joachim
Salvatore
Christian
Pavel
Ralph
Boriss
Marcin
Jan W.
Renzo
Buck
Ole-Bjorn
John
Samuel
Laurent
Cees
Roger
Gianluigi
Zsolt
Frode
Mattias
Mikael

License
number

I-308
USA-114
N-203
N-933
DMF19
I-505
FSR-D032
FSR-D031
I-082
FSR-D034
MiniCraft2
USA-929
LAT-029
POL-113F
N-288
I-166
USA-76
N-701
S6-23

F 163

F 74
DMF28
N-173
I-36
H-223
N-431
S45-6
S37-20

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

400
400
300
300
300
300

25

25
225
400
400
127

225
225
169

96

169

m s ms

:23,67
:30,53
127,96
:35,40
:41,88
:59,05

N =

2:05,82
1:17,60
1:37,58
2:12,59
—ne-
1:50,10
1:37,15
1:43,41
—ne-
_dns_
2:39,71
—ne-
—ne-
2:09,53
—ne-
-dns-
—ne-
—ne-
—ne-
-dns-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving
of points

400 1:21,95
300 1:31,60
400 1:23,03
400 1:29,16
400 1:41,24
300 1:47,24
25
225 1:40,20
225 1:51,77
—ne-
300 1:26,32
300 1:22,63
169 1:36,34
25 0:17,70
—ne-
225 1:35,05
—ne-
_dns_
—ne-
25 1:34,82
25 0:59,82
DSQ
25 0:41,33
25 1:39,08
—ne-
—ne-
—ne-
_dns_

time
m s ms

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 1:27,84

400 1:35,37

400 1:39,20
25 1:16,66

_dns_

300 1:42,80

400 1:30,61

300 1:39,40

225 2:08,62
25 1:12,08

-ne-

169 2:15,37

300 1:45,28

_dns_

300 1:48,52
25 1:05,43
25 0:16,53
169 3:25,64
169 2:53,81

225 1:54,84

225 2:16,26

-ne-

25 1:17,73
-dns-

-ne-
_dns_
_dns_

-ne-

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving
of points

400 1:21,23
225 1:29,36
169 1:35,88
400 1:34,31
300 1:36,33
—ne-
400 1:30,02
300 1:33,17
169 1:40,91
300 1:23,26

—ne-
-dns-

127 1:41,90

300 1:45,97

25 1:34,63

25

400 1:18,41

225 1:37,00
_dns_

—ne-

—ne-

—ne-
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_
_dns_
-dns-

time
m s ms

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1600
1325
1269
1125
1000
900
850
850
844
725
700
596
596
550
550
444
425
394
265
250
250
169
50
25
-nc-
-ne-
-ne-
-nc-
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H 26 STD senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after final races

————————————————— COMPETITOR ----------—-—-—-—-—-——  -—— ROUND 1 --- --- ROUND 2 --- --- ROUND 3 --- --- ROUND 4 --- ---- RESULT ---
Place License Amount Driving Amount Driving Amount Driving Amount Driving Amount

No Surname Name number of points time of points time of points time of points time of points

m s ms m s ms m s ms m s ms

1 1 Belletti Renzo I-166 -nc- 300 3:23,13 400 3:24,49 400 3:17,83 1100

2 2 Tjugen Ole-Bjorn N-701 400 3:36,33 400 3:21,34 25 0:46,62 225 3:21,81 1050

2 2 n-'_‘l‘. T w N 200 200 4.0 "IQ 200 2 IIO,E‘I [o W 2 A"l,QD 202

4 4 Dall'oro Gianluigi I-36 DSQ 225 3:23,85 25 1:39,27 300 3:19,81 550

5 5 de Roo Julius DMF19 25 1:28,06 169 3:26,11 25 2:50,09 169 3:31,80 388

6 6 Willimsky Michael FSR-D036 25 1:18,24 -dns- 25 1:30,17 127 3:42,45 177

7 Iaccarini Bruno I-505 -nc- -nc- -nc- -dns- -nc-

8 Kiss Zsolt H-223 -dns- -dns- -dns- -dns- -nc-
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H 26 STD senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races

Surname

Willimsky
Belletti
Smidt
Dall'oro
Taccarini
Tjugen
Kiss

de Roo
Kalara

COMPETITOR

Name

Michael
Renzo

Jan W.
Gianluigi
Bruno
Ole-Bjorn
Zsolt
Julius

Marcin

License
number

FSR-D036
I-166
N-288
I-36
I-505
N-701
H-223
DMF19
POL-113F

--- ROUND 1 ---
Amount Driving
of points time

m s ms

400 3:30,27
400 3:52,30
300 4:02,16
25 1:55,77
225 4:29,61
_dns_
300 4:23,07
25 0:26,47
-ne-

--- ROUND 2 ---
Amount Driving

of points time
m s ms

300 3:37,54
400 3:41,16
300 3:59,09
400 3:28,24
225 3:44,97

_dns_

169 4:41,17
25 1:06,77
_dns_

--- ROUND 3 ---
Amount Driving
of points time
m s ms
300 3:41,03
169 3:54,34
400 3:39,33
300 3:39,56
225 3:54,07
400 3:23,25
-ne-
225 3:42,13
_dns_

--- ROUND 4 ---
Amount Driving

of points time
m s ms

300 3:47,44
300 3:44,06
225 3:49,68
400 3:24,36
225 3:52,81
400 3:15,73

-dns-

25 2:16,66
25

---- RESULT ---
Amount
of points

1300
1269
1225
1125
900
800
469
300
25



~/FSR
\/’/__/ o Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 3,5 senior ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL A RESULTS
Start race Date 5005-08-09 '™ 9:05
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 3 Della Noce Lorenzo I 39 39/ 0 12:03,42
2 4 Folkson (J) Rok SLO 39 39/ 0 12:08,53
3 1 | Hof Julius D 38 38/ 0 12:00,07
4 2 Berta Andras H 38 38 /0 12:03,30
5 7 | Yip Tik Wa Franco HK 37 37/ 0 12:06,95
6 10 ott Giuliano D 37 37/ 0 12:10,98
7 9 Carsten Helmund D 35 35 /0 12:17,24
8 6 Ponzio Maurizio I 25 25 / 0 12:05,52
9 5 Waligora Leonie D 10 11 / 1 3:44,79
10 8 | Willimsky Conner D 3 3/0 1:09,00

Signature of the

main judge




Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 3,5senior | ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL B RESULTS
Start race Date 5095-08-08 '™ 10:58
Place iiiEZr Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. DI;ViZg ;ime
1 4 ott Giuliano D 35 35 / 0 12:06,54
2 10 Godela (J) Wiktor PL 34 35 /1 12:13,71
3 7 Folkson (J) Miha SLO 33 3 / 1 12:12,36
4 9 | Perdomini Giuseppe I 33 33/ 0 12:17,62
5 1 PreuB Torsten D 11 11/ 0 3:36,94
6 2 Lindkvist Torgny S 5 5/ 0 1:48,56
7 3 | Grangier Dominique F 0 0/0
8 5 | Venheim Oscar N 0 0/0 0:01,21
6 Willimsky Dennis D -dns-
8 Lofqgvist Antony S -dns-

Signature of the

main judge
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O 3,5 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races
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Surname

Hof

Berta
Della Noce
Folkson (J)
Waligora
Ponzio

Yip Tik Wa
Willimsky
Carsten
PreuB
Lindkvist
Grangier
ott
Venheim
Willimsky
Folkson (J)
Lofqvist
Perdomini
Godela (J)
Marzolf
Weingartner
Folkson
Smeets
Jung
Weingartner

COMPETITOR —-—-—=-—=———————————————

Name

Julius
Andras
Lorenzo
Rok
Leonie
Maurizio
Franco
Conner
Helmund
Torsten
Torgny
Dominique
Giuliano
Oscar
Dennis
Miha
Antony
Giuseppe
Wiktor
Dominique
Jonas

Ian
Skyler (J)
David
Juirgen

License
number

FSR-D035
H-10
I-308
SLO-029
FSR-D039
I-13
CHNHK-11
FSR-D025
FSR-D064
FSR-D061
S21-15
F98
FSR-D004
N-932
FSR-D018
SLO-028
S21-50
I-49
POL-103F
F 76
FSR-D067
SLO-027
B11l

F68
FSR-D010

--- RACE 1 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

25 8:13,96

25 8:15,33

22 6:59,14

3 1:05,55

24 8:12,13

24 8:16,83

23 8:10,03

23 8:09,27

21 8:06,26

4 1:34,33

20 8:05,96

21 8:10,77

24 8:07,52

18 8:03,37

18 7:15,85

0 6:41,88

8 2:58,31

22 8:00,97

11 3:50,62

9 3:05,83

24 8:13,51

17 8:11,57

7 3:46,53

24 8:21,73
-dns-

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps

time

m s ms
25 8:08,08
25 8:14,14
27 8:01,70
24 8:15,64
22 8:02,80
23 8:14,41
0 0:02,83
23 8:16,75
21 8:07,62
22 8:12,39
22 8:12,08
15 5:27,95
18 6:09,07
4 1:20,98

_dns_

17 8:14,11
20 8:00,12

0 0:07,41
1 0:23,49
2 0:51,75
11 8:00,92
0 0:05,36
-dns-

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

25 8:11,23
24 8:10,44
23 8:09,77
24 8:04,14
24 8:13,44
15 5:18,20
23 8:07,68
22 8:05,42
23 8:02,05
22 8:01,23
24 8:19,79
22 8:33,46
15 5:20,39
24 8:06,98
22 8:17,03
22 8:09,70
19 8:00,12
20 6:48,72
23 8:01,10
23 8:09,81
7 4:25,02
23 8:16,61
16 8:32,51

:

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
11 5:42,86
25 8:12,68
24 8:18,97
25 8:08,35
25 8:16,40
23 8:04,03
23 8:02,64
23 8:06,91
24 8:20,78
23 8:14,81
21 8:13,99
23 8:03,31
22 8:02,91
21 6:55,43
23 8:23,87
24 8:19,07
20 8:07,37
14 4:49,82
22 8:19,09
23 8:05,16
24 8:19,65
2 0:47,85
_dns_
-dns-

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

75
75
74
73
73
70
69
69
68
67
67
66
64
63
63
63
59
56
56
55
55
42
34
24

m

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
23:
23:
24
24
19:
20:
19:
20:
17
20:
8:
—ne-

time
s ms

133,28
:42,16
:30,45
128,14
:41,98
:35,27
120,35
:32,94
:29,11
128,44
145,87
:47,55
:19,50

05,79
56,76

142,89
:07,62

39,52
10,82
20,81
58,19

116,03

19,97
21,73



~/FSR
\/’/__/ o Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 7,5 senior ITALY 2025 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date 5095-08-09 Time 9:36
Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 1 Bengtsson Mattias S 38 38 /0 12:05,61
2 8 | Yip Tik Wa Franco HK 37 37/ 0 12:02,24
3 2 | Kiss Zsolt H 30 30/ 0 12:01,54
4 | 10 | Haugen Helge N 29 29 / 0 9:28,61
5 7 Scholl Lutz Rainer D 26 26 / 0 9:19,08
6 4 | Lofqvist Antony S 25 26 / 1 9:49,04
7 3 Venheim Oscar N 12 13 /1 6:50,53
8 6 Carsten Helmund D 8 / 0 2:57,61
9 9 | Lindkvist Torgny S 3 3/0 3:17,70
10 5 Calmard Sandrine F 2 / 0 4:46,98

Signature of the

main judge
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O 7,5 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races

Surname

Bengtsson
Kiss
Venheim
Lofqvist
Calmard
Carsten
Scholl
Yip Tik Wa
Lindkvist
Haugen
Berta
Willimsky
Smeets
Orlovskis
Moller

COMPETITOR

Name

Mattias
Zsolt
Oscar
Antony
Sandrine
Helmund
Lutz Rainer
Franco
Torgny
Helge
Andras
Michael
Skyler (J)
Janis
Marcus

License
number

S45-6
H-223
N-932
S21-50

F 167
FSR-D064
FSR-D153
CHNHK-11
S21-15
N-317
H-10
FSR-D036
B11l
LAT-017
FSR-D111

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

26 8:05,20
21 8:14,03
20 8:06,99
20 7:50,63
16 8:10,21
23 8:03,33
25 8:13,06

6 1:55,57

4 7:51,35

7 2:21,65

20 7:41,87

5 2:25,83

--- RACE 2 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

26 8:16,04
21 8:16,66
19 8:21,80
20 8:14,31
17 6:09,51
10 4:19,13
24 8:05,15
20 8:02,72
24 8:02,30
23 8:10,46
12 4:08,32

5 2:04,97

2 6:12,99

11 8:09,99

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
28 8:16,19
24 8:19,74
24 8:08,06
22 8:04,88
23 8:04,27
23 8:31,29
11 3:48,85
DSQ
17 5:30,09
12 3:43,74
11 3:33,66
5 1:42,27
21 8:25,06

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
_dns_
22 8:11,08
21 8:03,58
16 8:02,90
15 5:48,35
20 8:01,17
24 8:10,53
8 8:12,95
17 8:02,96
15 4:57,11
3 0:58,02
-dns-
_dns_
17 8:16,21
_dns_

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

80
67
64
62
60
59
58
57
54
51
41
37
31
19
11

m

24
24
24
24
22
24

24

14

12
14

time
s ms

137,44
:44,85
133,45
126,19
:04,42
142,68
20:

02,72

:31,17
21:
16:
:05,78
13:

35,78
43,16

32,47

:55,87
:29,20
8:

09,99



~/FSR
\/’/__/ o Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 15 senior ITALY 2025 Final group RESULTS
Start race Date 5095-08-09 Time 10:10

Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 3 Foll Matthias D 40 40 / O 12:02,54
2 6 Schoéttelndrei Thomas D 40 40 / 0 12:17,30
3 10 Smeets Diter B 38 38 /0 12:14,22
4 4 Schottelndrei Wiebke D 37 37 /0 12:24,31
5 8 | Waligora Lara D 25 25 /0 8:37,59
6 1 Sandaker Roger N 11 11/ 0 3:28,16
7 7 Yip Tik Wa Franco HK 6 6 /0 1:53,12
8 5 | Lindkvist Torgny 0 0/0
9 2 Waligora Stefan D 0 0/0 0:02,03

9 | Venheim Dag -dns-

Signature of the

main judge
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O 15 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR
Surname Name
Sandaker Roger
Waligora Stefan
Foll Matthias
Schottelndrei Wiebke
Lindkvist Torgny
Schottelndrei Thomas
Yip Tik Wa Franco
Waligora Lara
Venheim Dag
Smeets Diter
Jung David
Sparr Niklas
Calmard Sandrine
Scholl Lutz Rainer
Carsten Helmund
Lofqvist Antony
Lundgren Frode
Caillet Samuel
Veit Stefan

[y
©

License
number

N-173
FSR-D038
FSR-D069
FSR-D198
S21-15
FSR-D193
CHNHK-11
FSR-D088
N-933
B99

F68
S21-80

F 167
FSR-D153
FSR-D064
S21-50
N-431

F 163
FSR-D055

--- RACE 1 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

26 8:02,18

27 8:17,77

23 8:06,26

4 1:40,56

13 3:51,59

24 8:03,00

20 6:50,09

2 0:43,92

6 1:52,48

24 7:57,24

0 0:17,82

2 0:49,90

23 8:21,42

21 7:29,01
DSQ

4 1:38,05

11 4:00,03
DSQ

1 0:25,41

--- RACE 2 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

27 8:14,15

27 8:03,37

9 2:44,12

25 8:14,50

26 8:02,68

25 8:01,99

25 8:16,96

18 6:07,12

25 8:15,96

24 8:02,15

24 8:12,99

14 4:14,79

6 8:01,32

4 2:09,17

12 4:14,76

5 2:41,35

0 0:00,61
_dns_

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
7 2:09,38
24 8:13,49
27 8:09,06
26 8:13,39
22 6:39,29
26 8:11,01
25 8:06,01
26 8:16,32
28 8:09,91
9 2:34,31
11 4:15,10
0 0:17,51
24 8:08,32
-dns-
0 0:18,82
14 4:35,59
5 1:29,43

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

25 8:01,47
24 8:05,02
27 8:16,48
25 8:15,71
27 8:02,20
17 5:59,65
24 8:04,65
23 8:12,30
2 0:35,66
_dns_
24 8:02,47
21 6:24,89
9 8:03,37
15 5:09,24

17 7:26,64

13 4:11,52
_dns_

7 2:02,88

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

78
78
77
76
75
75
74
67
59
48
48
44
43
40
36
26
24
14
13

m

24
24
24
24
22
24
24
22

14
12

8
4

time
s ms

:17,81
126,17
:31,80
143,61
144,18
:16,01
127,63
:35,74
18:
15:
16:
13:
20:

18,36
59,39
15,46
13,99
39,90

:47,43
123,09
11:

46,05

:11,55
:35,59
3:

57,72



Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 27 senior ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL A RESULTS
Start race Date 5095-08-09 Time 10: 44
Place iiiEZr Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. DI;ViZg ;ime
1 2 Engel Stefan D 41 41 / 0 12:00,51
2 1 Della Noce Ivano I 41 44 / 3 12:06,26
3 9 Hof Julius D 41 41 / 0 12:07,89
4 5 Lucidi Vincenzo I 38 38/ 0 12:00,35
5 | 10 | Ivancigh Mirko I 33 34 /1 9:18,96
6 6 Saltykov Pavel IMB 29 29 / 0 7:59,57
7 4 Ivancigh Riccardo I 27 27 / 0 7:52,08
8 8 Pulvermiiller Peter D 18 18 / 0 5:38,45
9 7 Guerrini Romano I 3 3/0 0:57,71
10 3 De Maria Camillo I 2 2 /0 0:37,83

Signature of the

main judge




Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 27 senior ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL B RESULTS
Start race Date 5005-08-08 Time 12:41
Place iiiEZr Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. DI;ViZg ;ime
1 10 Ivancigh Mirko I 42 42 / 0 12:04,91
2 7 Orlovskis Janis LV 41 41 / 0 12:14,37
3 5 Verbeck Laurent F 31 34 / 3 12:12,01
4 6 Lecacheur Denis F 22 22 / 0 6:48,33
5 2 Nermerich Dirk D 7 8 /1 2:18,74
6 4 | Roheim Tommy N 5 5/ 0 1:20,35
7 3 Ruvolo Francesco I 4 4 /0 1:20,38
8 9 | Skistad Hendrick S. N 0 0/0
1 Sandaker Roger N -dns-
8 Waligora Stefan D -dns-

Signature of the

main judge




O 27 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races

————————————————— COMPETITOR -—--—=--—=-—=-————————— -—— RACE 1 --- --- RACE 2 --- -—- RACE 3 --- --- RACE 4 --- -—- RESULT ---
License Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving Number Driving
No. Surname Name number laps time laps time laps time laps time laps time
m s ms m s ms m s ms m s ms m s ms
1 1 Della Noce Ivano I-308 30 8:13,43 29 8:00,93 0 0:00,74 30 8:12,79 89 24:27,16
2 2 Engel Stefan FSR-D087 28 8:00,00 29 8:10,33 30 8:08,29 29 8:13,21 88 24:31,83
3 3 De Maria Camillo I-31 29 8:02,02 7 2:25,81 28 8:10,93 29 8:02,39 86 24:15,35
4 4 Ivancigh Riccardo I-40 24 6:31,55 29 8:16,11 12 3:18,74 30 8:05,51 83 22:53,18
5 5 Lucidi Vincenzo I-21 5 1:30,68 27 8:05,38 29 8:05,07 27 8:01,42 83 24:11,87
6 6 Saltykov Pavel MiniCraft2 23 6:32,57 5 1:39,13 29 8:15,35 30 8:09,75 82 22:57,68
7 7 Guerrini Romano I-89 28 7:57,82 27 8:11,45 27 8:09,25 0 2:00,29 82 24:18,53
8 8 Pulvermiller Peter FSR-D011 27 8:05,46 25 8:07,04 25 8:02,40 30 8:14,39 82 24:22,25
9 9 Hof Julius FSR-D035 28 8:11,73 27 8:06,78 7 2:04,67 27 8:06,46 82 24:24,98
10 10 Sandaker Roger N-173 -dns- 30 8:01,13 28 8:03,05 23 5:57,14 81 22:01,33
11 11 Nermerich Dirk FSR-D077 26 8:17,69 26 8:15,10 26 8:11,15 78 24:43,95
12 12 Ruvolo Francesco I-048 18 5:40,94 3 4:12,28 25 8:15,58 27 8:02,83 70 21:59,36
13 13 Roheim Tommy N-801 30 8:05,12 0 1:02,12 9 2:39,10 29 8:07,04 68 18:51,28
14 14 Verbeck Laurent F 74 21 7:12,14 23 8:08,05 24 8:12,43 68 23:32,63
15 15 Lecacheur Denis F 94 22 8:08,33 16 5:48,47 21 8:08,09 25 8:06,01 68 24:22,43
16 16 Orlovskis Janis LAT-017 30 8:14,03 27 8:08,25 8 2:14,22 65 18:36,52
17 17 Waligora Stefan FSR-D038 28 8:08,78 12 3:42,19 25 8:02,12 65 19:53,10
18 18 Skistad Hendrick S. N-203 30 8:02,77 29 8:01,95 4 1:16,28 63 17:21,02
19 19 Ivancigh Mirko I-30 11 3:10,05 12 3:39,98 30 8:15,42 16 4:10,57 58 16:05,98
20 20 Lundgren Frode N-431 -dns- 13 8:18,82 24 8:12,84 19 8:04,75 56 24:36,41
21 21 Veit Stefan FSR-D055 3 1:02,22 13 3:53,45 27 8:12,43 13 3:39,75 53 15:45,64
22 22 Bergmanis Boriss LAT-029 23 8:02,92 15 4:47,96 11 3:50,75 13 3:54,62 51 16:45,51
23 23 de Roo Julius DMF19 27 8:11,31 21 8:18,68 1 0:23,24 49 16:53,24
24 24 Taylor James GB BW 1 25 8:00,68 19 8:03,94 1 0:21,53 2 0:49,66 46 16:54,29
25 25 Rossi Gabriele I001 10 2:56,61 7 2:11,72 26 8:10,96 43 13:19,30
26 26 Theilmann Jan FSR-D007 14 4:05,20 21 8:06,98 1 0:27,68 8 8:09,09 43 20:21,27
27 27 Hof Christian FSR-D034 5 1:35,72 13 3:34,29 23 5:57,73 41 11:07,75
28 28 Lofqvist Antony S21-50 2 0:38,47 11 3:27,65 23 8:10,21 36 12:16,34
29 29 Marrazzo Salvatore I-082 -dns- 8 2:23,91 27 8:03,77 35 10:27,69
30 30 Mostytskyi Oleh UKR-133 -dns- 24 8:03,15 5 1:40,14 29 9:43,30
31 31 Sparr Niklas S21-80 20 6:06,85 7 3:11,60 -dns- 27 9:18,46
32 32 Torv Taavet EST 24 11 3:29,38 4 1:17,92 7 3:07,89 22 7:55,20
33 33 Kalara Marcin POL-113F 0 0:04,71 5 2:10,98 12 5:25,14 5 1:37,57 22 9:13,70
34 34 Lander John S6-23 1 0:23,53 -dns- 1 0:23,53
35 35 Vaire Jeremy F 57 1 0:24,46 -dns- 1 0:24,46
36 Oberg Lennart s45-11 -dns- -nc-
37 van Oostende Cees DMF28 -nc-



~/FSR
\/’/__/ o Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 35 senior ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL A RESULTS
Start race Date 5095-08-09 Time 11:26

Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 10 Roheim Tommy N 42 42 / 0 12:01,77
2 7 Ruvolo Francesco I 42 42 / 0 12:06,64
3 6 | Ivancigh Riccardo I 40 40 / O 12:05,009
4 9 Pulvermiiller Peter D 39 39/ 0 12:03,51
5 1 Della Noce Lorenzo I 10 10/ 0 2:39,63
6 8 | Lofqvist Antony S 9 9/ 0 2:37,16
7 3 De Maria Camillo I 8 8 /0 2:16,36
8 5 Torv Taavet EST 3 3/0 0:55,04
9 2 Ivancigh Mirko I 0 0/0
9 4 | Guerrini Romano I 0 0/0

Signature of the

main judge




Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 35 senior ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL B RESULTS
Start race Date 5005-08-08 Time 15:57

Place iiiEZr Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. DI;ViZg ;ime
1 7 Roheim Tommy N 43 43 / 0 11:59,59
2 4 | Battaglin Alessandro I 40 41 / 1 12:17,68
3 8 | Russo Giovanni I 35 35 /0 10:37,72
4 9 | Méller Marcus D 29 29 / 0 9:11,63
5 3 | Haugen Helge N 16 16 / 0 5:12,15
6 5 | Engel Stefan D 8 8/ 0 2:25,30
7 10 Lundgren Frode N 4 4/ 0 1:29,91
8 2 | Hof Joachim D 0 0/0
9 1 Skistad Hendrick S. N 0 0/0 0:16,60

6 Schwab Markus D -dns-

Signature of the

main judge
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O 35 senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races
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Surname

Della Noce
Ivancigh
De Maria
Guerrini
Torv
Ivancigh
Ruvolo
Lofqvist
Pulvermiiller
Skistad
Hof
Haugen
Battaglin
Engel
Schwab
Roheim
Russo
Moller
Lundgren
Marrazzo
Daverio
de Roo
Lander
Kiss
Lucidi
Veit
Sparr
Tjugen

COMPETITOR

Name

Lorenzo
Mirko
Camillo
Romano
Taavet
Riccardo
Francesco
Antony
Peter

Hendrick S.

Joachim
Helge
Alessandro
Stefan
Markus
Tommy
Giovanni
Marcus
Frode
Salvatore
Maurizio
Julius
John
Zsolt
Vincenzo
Stefan
Niklas
Ole-Bjorn

License
number

I-308
I-30
I-31
I-89

EST 24
I-40
I-048
S21-50
FSR-D011
N-203
FSR-D031
N-317
I-108
FSR-D087
FSR-D066
N-801
I-222
FSR-D111
N-431
I-082
I-001
DMF19
S6-23
H-223
I-21
FSR-D055
S21-80
N-701

--- RACE 1 ---

Number Driving

time
m s ms

laps

29 8:00,85
29 8:08,11
29 8:09,40
28 8:04,91

8 2:17,96
28 8:10,76
26 8:31,41
26 8:10,50
20 5:43,50
26 8:12,06
24 8:15,51
26 8:01,93
28 8:08,06
13 4:05,01
11 6:44,94
28 8:19,67
14 5:19,32

_dns_
14 4:05,70
8 2:42,26
6 1:49,64

18 8:08,78
20 8:15,18

3 0:48,36
8 2:28,27

2 0:35,97
-dns-

--- RACE 2 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

30 8:12,06

30 8:13,26

29 8:06,56

28 8:10,47

24 8:00,76

24 7:22,46

27 8:15,00

22 8:19,10

14 4:11,97

25 8:06,08

26 8:13,28

27 8:18,34

4 1:13,21

26 8:02,79

19 5:38,38

9 2:51,97

3 1:18,23

9 7:31,83

11 2:58,08

27 8:20,30

0 0:03,00

0 0:56,72

5 2:55,53

0 0:04,45

1 0:25,30
-dns-

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
30 8:04,35
27 7:30,95
29 8:06,56
29 8:05,04
29 8:13,44
29 8:15,40
28 8:12,21
10 3:02,59
24 8:14,93
29 8:13,80
25 8:15,49
11 3:23,29
21 6:53,02
12 3:42,40
18 6:18,06
0 0:00,41
13 4:11,02
22 8:02,61
16 7:40,53
1 0:59,74
29 8:09,34
8 6:37,05
-dns-
15 4:17,14
_dns_
-dns-

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

31 8:16,71
31 8:07,68
-dns-
27 7:33,26
25 7:14,86
29 8:13,97
22 6:10,16
27 8:11,97
28 8:02,74
28 8:09,46

6 1:51,69
25 8:15,27
4 1:19,19
29 8:16,19
_dns_
22  6:12,03
5 2:53,38

25 8:04,81
11 4:27,34
0 0:03,98
5 1:35,02
_dns_
_dns_
-dns-

1 0:22,14
_dns_
_dns_
-dns-

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving

laps

20
20
88
86
82
82
80
80
78
77
76
75
74
69
57
52
50
42
42
41
40
35
26
25
19

9

2

m

24
24
24
24
23:
24
23:
24
24
22
24
24
23:
20:
18:
18:
15:
14
20:
14
12
9:
14
11:
5:
2
0:
—ne-

time
s ms

:21,91
:27,86
129,22
:16,52

38,78

:30,14

45,45

:58,39
128,18
:06,78
133,64
144,07

13,30
06,66
25,86
35,36
22,67

042,37

01,80

144,32
:37,59

58,98

045,83

10,71
27,64

:53,58

35,97



~/FSR
\/’/__/ o Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 26 STsenior, ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL A RESULTS
Start race Date 5095-08-09 Time 12:02

Place iiiggr Surname Name Country Result Laps /Pena. Dr;ViZg ;ime
1 10 Mathews-Smith Lucas usa 38 38 /0 12:06,01
2 1 | Roheim Tommy 38 38/ 0 12:06,26
3 3 | Hof Julius 36 36 / 0 11:46,35
4 7 | Caillet Samuel 35 35 /0 12:02,47
5 9 Cavalli Andrea I 33 33/ 0 12:05,89
6 5 de Roo Julius NL 18 18 / 0 6:02,80
7 2 Tjugen Ole-Bjorn N 10 10 / O 3:20,19
8 6 Engel Stefan D 7 7/ 0 2:17,29
9 8 Venheim Oscar N 1 1/0 0:40,93

10 4 | Veit Stefan D 0 0/0

Signature of the

main judge




Zwiazek Sportowy Modelarstwa Wodnego w Polsce

O 26 STsenior, ITALY 2025 Race-FINAL B RESULTS
Start race Date 2025-08-08 Time 18:45
Place iiiEZr Surname Name Country|  Result Laps /Pena. DI;ViZg ;ime
1 6 Mathews-Smith Lucas Usa 39 39/ 0 12:07,76
2 5 | ott Winfried D 39 41 / 2 12:11,24
3 2 | Jung David F 35 36 / 1 12:05,36
4 1 Giambrone Riccardo I 35 36 / 1 12:06,37
5 8 | Belletti Renzo I 14 14/ 0 4:37,09
6 7 Moller Marcus D 11 11/ 0 4:31,52
7 3 Palma Paolo Pietro I 10 10/ 0 4:12,33
8 9 Nermerich Dirk D 8 9 /1 3:12,43
4 Gartne Mikael ] -dns-
10 Bocchi Paride I -dns-

Signature of the

main judge
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O 26 STD senior - ITALY 2025 - classification after qualifying races

------------ COMPETITOR
Surname Name
Roheim Tommy
Tjugen Ole-Bjorn
Hof Julius
Veit Stefan
de Roo Julius
Engel Stefan
Caillet Samuel
Venheim Oscar
Cavalli Andrea
Giambrone Riccardo
Jung David
Palma Paolo Pietro
Gartne Mikael
ott Winfried
Mathews-Smith Lucas
Moéller Marcus
Belletti Renzo
Nermerich Dirk
Bocchi Paride
Theilmann Jan
TIaccarini Bruno
Pulvermiiller Peter
Ponzio Maurizio
Lindkvist Torgny
Kalara Marcin
Walentin Peter T.

License
number

N-801
N-701
FSR-D035
FSR-D055
DMF19
FSR-D087
F 163
N-932
I-009
I-130

F 68
I-128
S37-20
FSR-D005
USA-78
FSR-D111
I-166
FSR-D077
I-231
FSR-D007
I-505
FSR-DO011
I-13
S21-15
POL-113F
N-789

--- RACE 1 ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

26 8:04,97
23 8:03,75
26 8:03,01
25 8:08,04
24 8:15,29
_dns_
23 8:04,27
17 6:49,11
24 8:11,22
21 6:50,67
20 7:14,78
20 8:07,40
11 3:49,48

6 1:51,50
0 0:11,02
5 2:07,06

23 8:01,22
12 4:01,58
17 7:34,29
23 8:14,85
7 2:38,52

-dns-

_dns_

--- RACE 2 ---

Number Driving

laps time

m s ms

27 8:01,08

27 8:17,98

26 8:15,88

26 8:02,75

17 5:39,53

23 8:04,55

25 8:17,53

20 6:39,23

22 8:01,78

23 8:02,22

22 8:04,07

3 0:58,72

0 0:03,59

7 3:01,20

17 6:37,63

13 5:22,07

0 0:03,24

4 1:20,91

7 2:39,16

2 0:46,53

1 0:21,13
-dns-

0 0:05,12
_dns_

--- RACE 3 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms
27 8:04,70
27 8:15,99
26 8:05,25
26 8:07,48
26 8:14,72
24 8:01,62
13 8:05,57
26 8:17,86
17 5:37,17
25 8:13,50
24 8:12,67
21 8:17,04
24 8:01,25
25 8:06,84
25 8:18,55
23 8:18,56
13 7:18,86
12 3:47,65
0 0:02,06
1:07,39

-dns-

-dns-

_dns_

--- RACE 4 ---
Number Driving
laps time
m s ms

_dns_

26 8:08,75
-dns-
-dns-

25 8:10,96

27 8:17,45

25 8:14,11

26 8:06,69

24 8:14,26

4 1:28,36

24 8:10,85

10 5:30,93

25 8:16,56

27 8:14,57

26 8:19,61

18 6:49,79

15 5:02,95

7 2:08,26
19 8:15,18
7 2:19,75
7 3:03,82
_dns_
_dns_
-dns-
-dns-
_dns_

--- RESULT ---
Number Driving
laps time

m s ms

80 24:10,77
80 24:42,72
78 24:24,14
77 24:18,28
75 24:40,98
74 24:23,63
73 24:35,92
72 23:03,79
70 24:27,27
69 23:06,40
68 23:38,31
63 24:28,51
60 20:07,30
58 18:12,92
58 19:39,37
58 21:46,00
51 20:23,04
37 13:11,31
36 15:49,48
34 11:55,52
21 8:21,50
2 0:46,53
1 0:21,13



